Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Micklethwait - (1426743) - Wear Valley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.87
1:21.12
1:21.52
1:23.92
1:25.89
1:25.95
1:28.62
1:28.96
1:32.51
2:00.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.52
1:20.87
1:21.12
1:25.95
1:23.92
1:25.89
1:28.96
1:28.62
1:32.51

2:00.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

341
338
333
305
284
284
259
256
227

103

WA Pts

333
341
338
284
305
284
256
259
227
103

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

11/11/23
22/10/23
02/06/24
17/06/23
12/11/22
17/09/23
14/05/22
18/09/22
27/03/22
09/11/19

Date

02/06/24
11/11/23
22/10/23
17/09/23
17/06/23
12/11/22
18/09/22
14/05/22
27/03/22
09/11/19

Meet

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
Wear Valley ASC

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024

Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
Wear Valley ASC

Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022

Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Bishop Auckland
Tynemouth
Auckland
Middlesborough
Bishop Auckland
Neptune Centre
North Sheilds

Bishop Auckland

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Chester-le-Street
Middlesborough
Tynemouth
Auckland
Neptune Centre
Bishop Auckland
North Sheilds

Bishop Auckland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3

Club Swam Under Level
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



