Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Micklethwait - (1426743) - Wear Valley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.87	341	Н	11/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:21.12	338	Н	22/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
1:21.52	333	Н	02/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:23.92	305	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
1:25.89	284	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:25.95	284	Н	17/09/23	Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
1:28.62	259	Н	14/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:28.96	256	Н	18/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	3
1:32.51	227	Н	27/03/22	Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022	North Sheilds	Wear Valley	3
2:00.24	103	Н	09/11/19	Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.52	333	Н	02/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:20.87	341	Н	11/11/23	Wear Valley L3 Meet 2023	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:21.12	338	Н	22/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
1:25.95	284	Н	17/09/23	Richmond Dales Iain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
1:23.92	305	Н	17/06/23	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
1:25.89	284	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:28.96	256	Н	18/09/22	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Neptune Centre	Wear Valley	3
1:28.62	259	Н	14/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
1:32.51	227	Н	27/03/22	Tynemouth ASC March Gala 2022	North Sheilds	Wear Valley	3
2:00.24	103	Н	09/11/19	Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS